

A constituent unit of MAHE, Manipal)











CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Shreesha M

of National Institute of Technology Karnataka,

has secured

FIRST POSITION in Vedanth

TechTatva'23 - The National Level Technical Fest of Manipal Institute of Technology held from 18th to 21st October 2023.

Cdr.(Dr.).Anil Rana Director

Dr.Poornima P. Kundapur
Associate Director - Student Welfare

Tushar Srivastava President Vinamra Choudhary
Convener

Manaswi Jadhav Convener













CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Abhay Lejith

of National Institute of Technology Karnataka,

has secured

FIRST POSITION in Vedanth

TechTatva'23 - The National Level Technical Fest of Manipal Institute of Technology held from 18th to 21st October 2023.

Cdr.(Dr.).Anil Rana
Director

Dr.Poornima P. KundapurAssociate Director - Student Welfare

Tushar SrivastavaPresident

Vinamra Choudhary
Convener

Manaswi Jadhav Convener